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              Community Education Council 31 
              Business and Calendar Meeting Schedule 

              2022 – 2023 School Year 
 

                  Meetings are held generally on the 1st Monday of the Month 
                  ** Meetings are subject to change with notice ** 

  

Date 
Annual 

Meeting 

Business 

Meeting 

Calendar 

Meeting 

Monday, July 11, 2022  6:30pm 7:00pm 

Monday, August 1, 2022  6:30pm 7:00pm 

Monday, September 12, 2022 6:00pm 6:30pm 7:00pm 

Monday, October 3, 2022  6:30pm 7:00pm 

Monday, November 7, 2022  6:30pm 7:00pm 

Monday, December 5, 2022  6:30pm 7:00pm 

Monday, January 9, 2023  6:30pm 7:00pm 

Monday, February 6, 2023  6:30pm 7:00pm 

Monday, March 6, 2023  6:30pm 7:00pm 

Monday, April 3, 2023  6:30pm 7:00pm 

Monday, May 1, 2023  6:30pm 7:00pm 

Monday, June 5, 2023  6:30pm 7:00pm 

 Updated 07/15/2022 

 


